The Aqua Flo range of filters and replacement cartridges improves water
quality in the home, farm or business. Requiring no special tools, Aqua Flo filters
are easily installed and cartridge replacement is simple and worry-free.
Aqua Flo replacement cartridges will fit most makes of filters with standard 10”
and 20” housings.
F i lT e R s
1
Item # Model # Maximum Size Micron  Flow Rate (gpm)

	Special formulation of resin-impregnated cellulose and polyester fibers
	Provides higher wet strength than  regular cellulose cartridges
	High flow rate and high dirt-holding capacity
	Wide variety of sizes and micron ranges available
String Wound (SW) Polypropylene Cartridge Filters
SW cartridge filters are manufactured from polypropylene cord which
is wound around the polypropylene core. These cartridge filters are
economical solution for reduction of sediment, sand, rust and scale
particles from the drinking water.
		String wound filters reduce
sediment from a variety of liquids
	Low pressure drop
Item # Model # Maximum
Size Micron  Flow Rate
(gpm)
26273 SW-5-10 2.5" X 10" 5 5 gpm
26246 SW-10-10 2.5" X 10" 10 7 gpm
26247 SW-30-10 2.5" X 10" 30 10 gpm
26249 SW-50-10 2.5" X 10" 50 10 gpm
26250 SW-1-20 2.5" X 20" 1 15 gpm
26251 SW-5-20 2.5" X 20" 5 15 gpm
26252 SW-30-10 4.5" X 10" 30 20 gpm
26281 SW-1-10BV 4.5” X 10” 1 20 gpm
26282 SW-5-10BV 4.5” X 10” 5 20 gpm
26283 SW-10-10BV 4.5” X 10” 10 20 gpm
26284 SW-20-10BV 4.5” X 10” 20 20 gpm
26285 SW-25-10BV 4.5” X 10” 25 20 gpm
26286 SW-50-10BV 4.5” X 10” 50 20 gpm
26287 SW-1-20BV 4.5” X 20” 1 30 gpm
26288 SW-5-20BV 4.5” X 20” 5 30 gpm
26289 SW-10-20BV 4.5” X 20” 10 30 gpm
26292 SW-20-20BV 4.5” X 20” 20 30 gpm
26293 SW-25-20BV 4.5” X 20” 25 30 gpm
26294 SW-50-20BV 4.5” X 20” 50 30 gpm
Flow Rate vs Approximate Net Pressure Drop (PPC Filters)
Pressure Drop (psi)
Flo
w

granular activated carbon filter is right for your
application.
Item # Model # Maximum Size Micron  Flow Rate (gpm)
26174 PPC-1-10 2.5” X 10” 1 5 gpm
26175 PPC-5-10 2.5” X 10” 5 7 gpm
26176 PPC-1-20 2.5” X 20” 1 10 gpm
26177 PPC-5-20 2.5” X 20” 5 13 gpm
26178 PPC-5-10BV 4.5” X 10” 5 18 gpm
26179 PPC-20-10BV 4.5” X 10” 20 20 gpm
26180 PPC-5-20BV 4.5” X 20” 5 20 gpm
26181 PPC-20-20BV 4.5” X 20” 20 35 gpm
3
Item # Model # Maximum Size Micron  Capacity (Gallons) Flow Rate (gpm)
26192 CCB-1-10* 2.5" X 10" 1 10,000 gallons @ 1 gpm 1 gpm
26193 CCB-5-10* 2.5" X 10" 5 6,000 gallons @ 1 gpm 1 gpm
26194 CB-0.5-10 2.5" X 10" 0.5 20,000 gallons @ 1 gpm 1 gpm
26195 CB-5-10 2.5" X 10" 5 6,000 gallons @ 1 gpm 1 gpm
26196 CB-10-10 2.5" X 10" 10 3,000 gallons @ 1 gpm 1 gpm
26197 CB-0.5-20 2.5" X 20" 0.5 45,000 gallons @ 2 gpm 2 gpm
26198 CB-5-20 2.5" X 20" 5 12,000 gallons @ 2 gpm 2 gpm
26199 CB-10-20 2.5" X 20" 10 6,000 gallons @ 2gpm 2 gpm
26201 CB-0.5-10BV 4.5" X 10" 0.5 50,000 gallons @ 2 gpm 2 gpm
26202 CB-5-10BV 4.5" X 10" 5 22,000 gallons @ 2 gpm 2 gpm
26203 CB-10-10BV 4.5" X 10" 10 15,000 gallons @ 2gpm 2 gpm
26204 CB-0.5-20BV 4.5" X 20" 0.5 150,000 gallons @ 4gpm 4 gpm
26205 CB-5-20BV 4.5" X 20" 5 40,000 gallons @ 4 gpm 4 gpm
26206 CB-10-20BV 4.5" X 20" 10 30,000 gallons @ 4 gpm 4 gpm
Carbon Block (CB) Cartridge Filter
The CB cartridge filter is suitable for high capacity chlorine
and bad taste and odor reduction from drinking water. These
filters are also used for sediment filtration making them a great

6
4
2
0
NOTE: Cartridges will contain a very small amount of carbon fines (very fine black powder) and a new cartridge after in-
stallation should be flushed with sufficient water to remove all traces of the fines from your water system before using the
water. Each time you use your filtered water tap for drinking or cooking purposes it is recommended that you run (flush)
the tap for at least 20 seconds prior to using water.
*Contains coconut shell based activated carbon.
RF-20BV
RF-10BV
RF-20
RF-10
4
Item # Model # Maximum Size Micron  Flow Rate (gpm)
26269 PPMB-5-10 2.5" X 10" 5 3 gpm
26223 PPMB-10-10 2.5" X 10" 10 4 gpm
26224 PPMB-25-10 2.5" X 10" 25 5 gpm
26225 PPMB-50-10 2.5" X 10" 50 8 gpm
26226 PPMB-1-20 2.5" X 20" 1 4 gpm
26227 PPMB-5-20 2.5" X 20" 5 7 gpm
26228 PPMB-10-20 2.5" X 20" 10 9 gpm
26229 PPMB-25-20 2.5" X 20" 25 11 gpm
26230 PPMB-50-20 2.5" X 20" 50 15 gpm
26231 PPMB-1-40 2.5" X 40" 1 8 gpm
26232 PPMB-5-40 2.5" X 40" 5 14 gpm
26233 PPMB-20-40 2.5" X 40" 20 20 gpm
26234 PPMB-1-10BV 4.5" X 10" 1 6 gpm
26235 PPMB-5-10BV 4.5" X 10" 5 10 gpm
26236 PPMB-10-10BV 4.5" X 10" 10 11 gpm
26237 PPMB-20-10BV 4.5" X 10" 20 14 gpm
26238 PPMB-1-20BV 4.5" X 20" 1 12 gpm
26239 PPMB-5-20BV 4.5" X 20" 5 20 gpm
26240 PPMB-10-20BV 4.5" X 20" 10 20 gpm
26241 PPMB-20-20BV 4.5" X 20" 20 20 gpm
Polypropylene Melt Blown (PPMB)
Filter Cartridges
The PPMB cartridge filters are made by thermally
bonding polypropylene microfibers for higher

Ra
te
 (g
pm
)
0.5 0.7 0.9 1.1 1.3 1.5 1.7 1.9 2.1 2.3 2.5
35
30
25
20
15
10
5
0
Item # Model # Maximum Size Micron  Flow Rate (gpm)
26207 DG-25-1-10BV 4.5" X 10" 25/1 10 gpm
26208 DG-50-5-10BV 4.5" X 10" 50/5 10 gpm
26209 DG-75-25-10BV 4.5" X 10" 75/25 10 gpm
26210 DG-25-1-20BVV 4.5" x 20" 25/1 20 gpm
26211 DG-50-5-20BV 4.5" X 20" 50/5 20 gpm
26212 DG-75-25-20BV 4.5" X 20" 75/25 20 gpm
Dual Gradient (DG) Density Cartridge Filters
DG cartridge filters are made from 100% polypropylene. The progressively
loose media structure from inside to outside enhance cartridge perfor-
mance in reduction of dirt, dust and other particles. The two separate